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[image: 1.9% APR on Silverado]


shop now









[image: 2023 GMC Sierra 1500 Sell Down]


SIERRA SELL DOWN

ON SELECT MODELS

shop now








[image: Certified Pre-Owned Chevrolet GMC]


Certified Pre-Owned

Chevrolet • GMC

shop CERTIFIED PREOWNED























BIG GAS SAVINGS


[image: Save gas with fuel effient vehicles in stock.]
Shop Gas Savers







MOST LOVED SUVs


[image: The All-New Chevy Blazer]
SHOP SUVs







3rd Row SUVs


[image: Chevy Traverse 3rd Row SUV]
SHOP 3RD ROW SUVs










Today's Deals Under $25,000
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$24,945




2024 Chevrolet Malibu LS
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$24,945




2024 Chevrolet Malibu LS
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$23,595




2021 Chevrolet Colorado Work Truck
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$24,303




2021 Toyota RAV4 XLE
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$20,740




2019 Honda HR-V Touring
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$20,874




2020 Ford Fusion SEL




 










Our Latest C8 Corvette Delivery



















INVENTORY SEARCH








New & Pre-Owned
New
Pre-Owned






All Types
Boat (2 Available)
Car (17 Available)
SUV (88 Available)
Truck (166 Available)
Van (1 Available)






Any Make
Alfa Romeo
Buick
Cadillac
Chevrolet
Coach
Dodge
Ford
GMC
Honda
Hyundai
Jeep
Kia
Land Rover
Lincoln
Nissan
Ram
Stratos Boats
Toyota






Any Model
1500
189VLO/BS
230RFC
2500
3500
4Runner
Acadia
Armada
Aviator
Blazer
Camaro
Camry
Canyon
Challenger
Colorado
Durango
Edge
Elantra
Enclave
Encore
Envision
Equinox
Escape
Expedition
Explorer
F-150
F-250SD
F-350SD
Forte
Fusion
Giulia
Gladiator
Grand Cherokee
HR-V
LaCrosse
Malibu
Maverick
Mustang
Niro
Optima
Pilot
RAV4
RAV4 Hybrid
Range Rover Evoque
Ranger
Santa Fe
Savana 2500
Sierra 1500
Sierra 2500HD
Silverado 1500
Silverado 1500 LTD
Silverado 2500HD
Silverado 3500HD
Sorento
Soul
Suburban
Tacoma
Tahoe
Terrain
TrailBlazer
Traverse
Trax
Tucson
Wrangler
XT5
XT6
Yukon
Yukon XL









Min Year
2012
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024






Max Year
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2012






$0 Min
$1,000 Min
$6,000 Min
$11,000 Min
$16,000 Min
$21,000 Min
$26,000 Min
$31,000 Min
$36,000 Min
$41,000 Min
$46,000 Min
$51,000 Min
$56,000 Min
$61,000 Min
$66,000 Min
$71,000 Min
$76,000 Min
$81,000 Min
$86,000 Min
$91,000 Min
$96,000 Min
$101,000 Min
$106,000 Min
$111,000 Min
$116,000 Min






$199k Max
$115,000 Max
$110,000 Max
$105,000 Max
$100,000 Max
$95,000 Max
$90,000 Max
$85,000 Max
$80,000 Max
$75,000 Max
$70,000 Max
$65,000 Max
$60,000 Max
$55,000 Max
$50,000 Max
$45,000 Max
$40,000 Max
$35,000 Max
$30,000 Max
$25,000 Max
$20,000 Max
$15,000 Max
$10,000 Max
$5,000 Max
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OUR SALES TEAM





[image: Baren Reynolds]


Sales & Leasing Professional


Baren Reynolds




































5.00 (2 reviews)















[image: Mark Ritchey]


Sales & Leasing Professional


Mark Ritchey




































4.93 (159 reviews)
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[image: Brian Richie]


Sales & Leasing Professional


Brian Richie




































4.91 (94 reviews)
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[image: Craig Head]


Sales & Leasing Professional


Craig Head




































4.92 (13 reviews)















[image: Errin Farley]


Sales & Leasing Professional


Errin Farley




































4.97 (155 reviews)
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[image: Sebastian Guzman]


Sales & Leasing Consultant


Sebastian Guzman




































5.00 (10 reviews)















[image: David Kines]


Sales & Leasing Professional


David Kines




































4.92 (12 reviews)















[image: Hunter Carter]


Sales & Leasing Professional


Hunter Carter




































4.79 (39 reviews)















[image: Chance Henderson]


Sales & Leasing Professional


Chance Henderson




































4.89 (9 reviews)















[image: Jack McDowell]


Sales & Leasing Professional


Jack McDowell




































5.00 (5 reviews)
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STEPHEN TERRELL from PARIS, TX"

Great no-hassle experience with the sales team, willing to help and show options, easy finance process, and easy trade-in process. Great experience w/ a great team!




RYAN ADAMS"

Dylan Christian was the best salesman we could have had. He made sure everything met our expectations and that we were completely satisfied with our purchase. The entire experience was great and we couldn't be happier with our new vehicle.




Moyer, Pamela from SOPER, OK"

The personnel are friendly and helpful. They do a great job in taking care of my vehicle. I have been pleased with their work .




Mitchell, Charles from POWDERLY, TX"

I love all the people at Paris Chevrolet from sales to service. they always make sure I am taken care of.




PAMELA GRAHAM"

Was great working with Dylan Christian. He was very respectful and helpful with all of my questions.












Recently Added Vehicles
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Just In


CALL FOR PRICE




2024 Chevrolet Silverado 1500 LT
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Just In


$77,490




2024 Chevrolet Suburban RST







[image: ]
Just In


$62,755




2024 GMC Sierra 1500 Elevation
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Just In


$62,110




2024 GMC Sierra 1500 Elevation
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Just In


$62,730




2024 GMC Sierra 1500 Elevation
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Just In


$63,730




2024 GMC Sierra 1500 Elevation
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Just In


$46,740




2024 Chevrolet Colorado LT
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Just In


$55,850




2024 Chevrolet Silverado 1500 Custom Trail Boss
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Just In


$55,850




2024 Chevrolet Silverado 1500 Custom Trail Boss




 








	Come see why everyone is driving to Paris, Texas!
















OPENING HOURS


Sales Department

Mon-Fri: 8:00am - 6:00pm

Saturday: 8:00am - 5:00pm

Sunday: Closed




Service Department

Mon-Fri : 7:30am - 5:30pm

Saturday : 8:00am - 5:00pm

Sunday: Closed









LATEST TRADES
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Pre-Owned 2020 Toyota 4Runner

 95,214 Miles
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Pre-Owned 2020 Hyundai Tucson

 93,187 Miles
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Pre-Owned 2021 Dodge Challenger

 66,119 Miles
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contact us




1915 N Main St, Paris,
TX 75460 USA




Phone: (903) 784-7446




FAX: (903) 784-4561















 




© 2009 - 2024 Paris Chevrolet GMC
Privacy Policy
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